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Series 200A w/ Particle Board w/o Particle Board

Size W x H Box Cap. Model Number Model Number
Archive Shelving for 15” Deep Boxes

42” x 60”
42” x 84”

15
21

A5-4215-60W
A7-4215-84W

A5-4215-60
A7-4215-84

Archive Shelving for 24” Deep Boxes
42” x 60”
42” x 84”

15
21

A5-4224-60W
A7-4224-84W

A5-4224-60
A7-4224-84

Series 200B w/ Particle Board w/o Particle Board

W x H Box Cap. Box Depth Model Number Model Number
Archive Shelving for 15” Deep Boxes

69” x 60”
69” x 84”
69” x 108”

30
40
50

Single
Single
Single

B3-6915-60W
B4-6915-84W
B5-6915-108W

B3-6915-60
B4-6915-84
B5-6915-108

42” x 60”
42” x 84”
69” x 60”
69” x 84”
69” x 108”

36
48
60
80
100

Double
Double
Double
Double
Double

B3-4230-60WH
B4-4230-84WH
B3-6930-60WH
B4-6930-84WH
B5-6930-108WH

B3-4230-60H
B4-4230-84H
B3-6930-60H
B4-6930-84H
B5-6930-108H

Archive Shelving for 24” Deep Boxes
69” x 60”
69” x 84”
69” x 108”

30
40
50

Single
Single
Single

B3-6924-60W
B4-6924-84W
B5-6924-108W

B3-6924-60
B4-6924-84
B5-6924-108

69” x 60”
69” x 84”
69” x 108”

60
80
100

Double
Double
Double

B3-6948-60WH
B4-6948-84WH
B5-6948-108WH

B3-6948-60H
B4-6948-84H
B5-6948-108H

Starter Unit Add-On Unit

Size 
W x D x H

# of
Levels

Box 
Cap.

Box 
Depth Model Number Model Number

Archive Shelving for 15” Deep Boxes
96” x 18” x 96”
96” x 18” x 120”

4
5

56
70

Single
Single

K34S-9618096W/WS
K35S-9618120W/WS

K34T-9618096W/WS
K35T-9618120W/WS

96” x 36” x 96”
96” x 36” x 120”

4
5

112
140

Double
Double

K34S-9636096W/WS
K35S-9636120W/WS

K34T-9636096W/WS
K35T-9636120W/WS

Archive Shelving for 24” Deep Boxes
96” x 24” x 96”
96” x 24” x 120”

4
5

56
70

Single
Single

K34S-9624096W/WS
K35S-9624120W/WS

K34T-9624096W/WS
K35T-9624120W/WS

96” x 48” x 96”
96” x 48” x 120”

4
5

112
140

Double
Double

K34S-9648096W/WS
K35S-9648120W/WS

K34T-9648096W/WS
K35T-9648120W/WS

Series 200BSeries 200A

15” Deep Archive Boxes
These rugged 200 lb. corrugated boxes 
are ideal for storing documents.  Boxes 
can accommodate either letter size or legal 
size records.  Sold 12 boxes per bundle.  
Color: White.  15”D x 12”W x 10”H

225-SF1 225-SF2

Record Archive Storage Units
These Record Archive Storage Units utilize the Series 200 shelf 
capacity and boltless design which provides for quick and easy 
assembly.  Heavy duty boltless shelving allows access to file 
boxes from either side of the unit.  Available with or without 1/2” 
Particle Board Decking.  Finish: Powder Coated Gray.  Archive 
storage boxes available separately.

Double walled panels and reinforced 
handles provide added strength and 
durability.  Tight fitting lid adds rigidity 
and can be removed for easy access 
to records.  Sold 12 boxes per bundle.  
Color: White.  24”D x 12”W x 10”H

24” Deep Archive Boxes

FastRak Record Archive Storage Units

Individual Archive Boxes

Made from our popular FastRak, these archive racks are built to hold even your heaviest 
archive boxes.  Featuring a newly designed heavier duty upright that can be “knocked down” 
for easier shipment as well as having the advantage of component replacement in case of 
damage. Each level will hold a full 1600 lbs.  Units can be ordered to accommodate either 15” 
deep  standard archive boxes or 24” deep boxes and are available with or without boxes.  
Single and double deep units available.  Please use “W” at end of model numbers for units 
Without Boxes or “WS” for units With Boxes.  Foot plates optional.

For more information, please contact this approved dealer or distributor.
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