











Series 200A

Series 200B

Series 200A		w/ Particle Board	w/o Particle Board					
Size W x H	Box Cap.	Model Number	Model Number					
Archive Shelving for 15" Deep Boxes								
42" x 60"	15	A5-4215-60W	A5-4215-60					
42" x 84"	21	A7-4215-84W	A7-4215-84					
Archive Shelving for 24" Deep Boxes								
42" x 60"	15	A5-4224-60W	A5-4224-60					
42" x 84"	21	A7-4224-84W	A7-4224-84					

# **RECORD ARCHIVE STORAGE UNITS**

These Record Archive Storage Units utilize the Series 200 shelf capacity and boltless design which provides for quick and easy assembly. Heavy duty boltless shelving allows access to file boxes from either side of the unit. Available with or without 1/2" Particle Board Decking. Finish: Powder Coated Gray. Archive storage boxes available separately.

Series 200B			w/ Particle Board	w/o Particle Board					
WxH	Box Cap.	Box Depth	Model Number	Model Number					
Archive Shelving for 15" Deep Boxes									
69" x 60"	30	Single	B3-6915-60W	B3-6915-60					
69" x 84"	40	Single	B4-6915-84W	B4-6915-84					
69" x 108"	50	Single	B5-6915-108W	B5-6915-108					
42" x 60"	36	Double	B3-4230-60WH	B3-4230-60H					
42" x 84"	48	Double	B4-4230-84WH	B4-4230-84H					
69" x 60"	60	Double	B3-6930-60WH	B3-6930-60H					
69" x 84"	80	Double	B4-6930-84WH	B4-6930-84H					
69" x 108"	100	Double	B5-6930-108WH	B5-6930-108H					
Archive Shelving for 24" Deep Boxes									
69" x 60"	30	Single	B3-6924-60W	B3-6924-60					
69" x 84"	40	Single	B4-6924-84W	B4-6924-84					
69" x 108"	50	Single	B5-6924-108W	B5-6924-108					
69" x 60"	60	Double	B3-6948-60WH	B3-6948-60H					
69" x 84"	80	Double	B4-6948-84WH	B4-6948-84H					
69" x 108"	100	Double	B5-6948-108WH	B5-6948-108H					

## **FASTRAK RECORD ARCHIVE STORAGE UNITS**

Made from our popular FastRak, these archive racks are built to hold even your heaviest archive boxes. Featuring a newly designed heavier duty upright that can be "knocked down" for easier shipment as well as having the advantage of component replacement in case of damage. Each level will hold a full 1600 lbs. Units can be ordered to accommodate either 15" deep standard archive boxes or 24" deep boxes and are available with or without boxes. Single and double deep units available. Please use "W" at end of model numbers for units Without Boxes or "WS" for units With Boxes. Foot plates optional.

				Starter Unit	Add-On Unit			
Size W x D x H	# of Levels	Box Cap.	Box Depth	Model Number	Model Number			
Archive Shelving for 15" Deep Boxes								
96" x 18" x 96"	4	56	Single	K34S-9618096W/WS	K34T-9618096W/WS			
96" x 18" x 120"	5	70	Single	K35S-9618120W/WS	K35T-9618120W/WS			
96" x 36" x 96"	4	112	Double	K34S-9636096W/WS	K34T-9636096W/WS			
96" x 36" x 120"	5	140	Double	K35S-9636120W/WS	K35T-9636120W/WS			
Archive Shelving for 24" Deep Boxes								
96" x 24" x 96"	4	56	Single	K34S-9624096W/WS	K34T-9624096W/WS			
96" x 24" x 120"	5	70	Single	K35S-9624120W/WS	K35T-9624120W/WS			
96" x 48" x 96"	4	112	Double	K34S-9648096W/WS	K34T-9648096W/WS			
96" x 48" x 120"	5	140	Double	K35S-9648120W/WS	K35T-9648120W/WS			



# **INDIVIDUAL ARCHIVE BOXES**

#### 15" DEEP ARCHIVE BOXES

These rugged 200 lb. corrugated boxes are ideal for storing documents. Boxes can accommodate either letter size or legal size records. Sold 12 boxes per bundle. Color: White. 15"D x 12"W x 10"H



225-SF1

### 24" DEEP ARCHIVE BOXES

Double walled panels and reinforced handles provide added strength and durability. Tight fitting lid adds rigidity and can be removed for easy access to records. Sold 12 boxes per bundle. Color: White. 24"D x 12"W x 10"H



225-SF2

# **Distributed By:**

JDB090811